## 2024 PLC Call for Award Nominees

o you know a person or business involved in the logging industry who ought be recognized for service to the community, outstanding professionalism or service to the industry? If you do, please nominate them for one of the PLC's annual awards.

**PLC Community Service Award** - This Award is given annually to a PLC member, Supporting Member or affiliated organization that has demonstrated a significant commitment to giving back to their community.

**PLC Logging Contractor of the Year Award** - The PLC Logging Contractor of the Year award recognizes a PLC Logging Contractor for their commitment to the sustainability of the industry and logging as a profession.

PLC Supporting Member of the Year Award - The PLC Supporting Member of the Year Award is presented annually to a PLC Supporting Member who has demonstrated an unprecedented commitment to logging contractors in Maine.

Nominations should be received no later than March 29, 2024





## 29th PLC Annual Meeting - Call for Award Nominations

Do you know a person or business involved in the logging industry who ought to be recognized for service to the community, outstanding professionalism, or service to the industry? If you do, please nominate them for one of the PLC's 2024 annual awards.



**PLC Community Service Award** - This Award is given annually to a PLC member, Supporting Member or affiliated organization that has demonstrated a significant commitment to giving back to their community.



**PLC Logging Contractor of the Year Award** -The PLC Logging Contractor of the Year award recognizes a PLC Logging Contractor for their commitment to the sustainability of the industry and logging as a profession.



**PLC Supporting Member of the Year Award** - The PLC Supporting Member of the Year Award is presented annually to a PLC Supporting Member who has demonstrated an unprecedented commitment to logging contractors in Maine.

Nominations should be received by March 29, 2024

## To nominate a candidate for an award:

- 1. Please include the Nomination form below.
- 2. Below tell us in a few sentences why you think your nominee should receive the award. List examples of your nominees' professionalism, service, safety or support of the industry.
- 3. Submit your nomination to <u>dana@plcoggers.org</u> **or** fax to (207) 620-7517 **or** mail to Professional Logging Contractors Northeast PO Box 1036 Augusta, ME 04332

Each nomination will be reviewed by the PLC Board of Directors and winners will be honored at the PLC Annual Meeting on May 10, 2024.